
Certificate of Service
 
 
I, Kellie Doran, certify that at Cheyenne, Wyoming on Tuesday, November 21, 2023, I served a copy
of the foregoing Order Granting Motion to Enlarge and Vacating Order for Proposed Schedule
by electronic mail or U.S. Mail First Class postage prepaid to the following: 
 
 John Graham 
 jwg@glsllp.com 
 
 Abigail Boudewyns 
 abigail.boudewyns@wyo.gov 
 
 Kevin Regan 
 kevin@protectourwaterjh.org 
 
 Kelly Shaw 
 kshaw@kochlawpc.com 
 
 Christopher Hawks 
 chris@hawksassociates.net 
 
 Stacia Berry 
 STACIA.BERRY@KOCHLAWPC.COM 
 
 Todd Parfitt 
 122 W. 25th 
 Cheyenne, WY 82002 
 todd.parfitt@wyo.gov 
 
 Jennifer Zygmunt 
 jennifer.zygmunt@wyo.gov 
 
 
 
 

Electronically signed by Kellie Doran 

Environmental Quality Council
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